LR

980/1550nm hr #ER R w7 R 2% (Fused PM WDM)

JRE i P

BRI T DR L SBR[ P 450/532. 532/635. 980/1030. 980/1064. 980/1550+ 1570/2000nm 74k {5 fi
W LM, BAMABHER, AZIF e, Rtk wTSCIlmBoLE S MEME 23, M TIRLH0LHR. ek
B KT eSS,

R R F s

KA A A5 FE DA Gl
R IR DA R N
e e Tk AT S DR
e KNI

P imiEhR

B il
LEVUS 3 S nm 980/1550
TAER K B nm +15
i N FE (max) dB 0.5
R B9 JZ (min) dB 20
YH G (min) dB 18
5] A FE (min) dB 55
RS2 )% W 0.3, 1. 5. 10 AJi%&
a3l - PM980
RZHS] N 5
B R mm D3, 0X 54 (BREF) or 3. 0 X 60 ()
TAERE T -40 ~ +85
fifi A7l P C -40 ~ +85

MEEIRSEAE 25°C UL R BARAA Sk, W R INERE S, N SUFER DN 0. 3dB, B FEAE 5AB, LR it 115 6 LU R 2dB, BRIA
LA key .
HERT

ki S54mm 7’|
4< A\ roxe

wREE

® ©) ®
ZhEER /N bt i BaKE BEARA puzs D it
9855-980/1550nm | 00—300mW P9-PM980 B-250um #E4f N-None

MCPMWDM
01-1W L-900um fx EH FP-FC/PC

05-5W s-Hu FA-FC/APC
S-HE

WS MOPMWDM-9855-00-P9-10-L-FA

PR OR (i 7> A%, LA 980/1550nm, I G T 300mW, ST 3654 PMISO, GG 12K, 900um FAEE,
FC/APC, SGCET G HXT HE key 8.

WMFHE T RVEAE BB S RATEE N R, RATA IR TR AR BT 17 A TS 8 2 AR .

Web: www.mchlight.com E-mail: sales@mchlight.com



